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

B.I.C. Realty
218-666-5352   www.bicrealty.com   info@bicrealty.com

Elbow Lake

  Lake Cabin- 3 acres/210' of shoreline -Lake Cabin- 3 acres/210' of shoreline -
Privacy - RusticPrivacy - Rustic

Hill  City$189,900
3 BR Condo - near golf course - tennis,3 BR Condo - near golf course - tennis,

basketball and pickle ball courtsbasketball and pickle ball courts  

$165,000 $210,000
3.6 acres - Approved for septic/electric3.6 acres - Approved for septic/electric  

802' lksh - Water access802' lksh - Water access
MLS#146522

Lake Vermilion

MLS#147115MLS#145799

Waters of Vermilion $199,900
  Ready to build - 0.21 acre double lotReady to build - 0.21 acre double lot  

-utilities available- and more!-utilities available- and more!
MLS#146741

Embarrass Listed at $199,000

  3.8 acre lot is at a major intersection3.8 acre lot is at a major intersection  
--    has lots of potential for commercialhas lots of potential for commercial

developmentdevelopment  MLS#147403

Cook Listed at $139,500
Corner lot with 158' prime hwy.Corner lot with 158' prime hwy.  

frontage - Car Wash - Housefrontage - Car Wash - House
MLS#146653

Cook Listed at $249,000

Residential/Commercial opportunityResidential/Commercial opportunity
Near Lake Vermilion & golf courseNear Lake Vermilion & golf course

  MLS#146580

$280,000
2 BR Cabin -2.49 ac. lot2 BR Cabin -2.49 ac. lot    --

3 season porch - Pole bldg.3 season porch - Pole bldg.  
MLS#146862

$399,000
5.8 acres - approx. 300' lksh5.8 acres - approx. 300' lksh  

Towering pines - Power on propertyTowering pines - Power on property
MLS#147030

Selling lifestyles, not just real estate.Selling lifestyles, not just real estate.
SERVICE | EXPERIENCE | RESULTSSERVICE | EXPERIENCE | RESULTS

Lake VermilionLittle Bear Lake 



Immaculate country home ideally located between Lake Ver-
milion and Virginia! Features include an open area for garden, 
2 stall gar, guest cabin, storage bldg & chicken coop. Relax 

on the deck & 
enjoy beautiful 
views & abun-
dant wildlife! 

OFFERED AT           $324,000
DETAILS       3 BD/2 BTH          2,029 SF
       2.85 acres

See Virtual Tours & Every Agency’s Property Listings On Our Easy Map Search!

“The finest Realtor I’ve ever worked with in my life.” - Tim K.

Sold Aug.
Hoyt Lakes - $248,000

Let’s Make Sold Happen For You Too!  218-780-6644  www.JanischRealty.com

Year round private cabin w/walk-in swimming shoreline on 
Morcom Lake, conveniently located b/w Virginia and Duluth! 
60 x 30 dream garage w/in flr heat, huge woodworking shop 

& second floor. 
Lakeside fire-
pit patio, stone 
walks & dock.

OFFERED AT           $649,500
DETAILS         3 BD/3 BTH             2,279 SF
         385 ft shoreline      3.6 acres

Fantastic Hwy 53 location in Cook! Across the highway from 
McDonalds & Lucky Seven, this 0.65 acre corner lot features 
an 11,376 SF building with city water and sewer. A great op-

portunity in 
the Lake Ver-
milion area!

OFFERED AT           $498,500
DETAILS          COMMERCIAL BUILDING                     

Custom Lake Vermilion log home on your own island in Frazer 
Bay! Short boat ride from mainland. Furnished yr-rnd home, 
2 stall wet boathouse, wd fired sauna. Vaulted great room w/

massive wd 
burning fire-
pl.   Main floor 
lakeside suite.

OFFERED AT           $998,500
DETAILS            2 BD/2 BTH          1,817 SF
            PRIVATE ISLAND  0.5 acres

Sold Aug.Sold Aug.Sold Aug.
Vermilion Riv- $1,375,000Vermilion - $975,000Vermilion - $674,500


